RE60/70 Braunschweig — Hannover — Minden — Lohne — Bielefeld | Rheine

Zug| RE60[ RE70
95788 95790
Tdl Tdl

Donnerstag, 18.12.2025 X X
22:54 23:54
ehrte 22:55 23:55
23:05 00:05
Hannover Hbf 2309 5000
23:21 00:21

Wunstorf

inee 23:22 00:22
Haste 23:27 00:27
23:28 00:28
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) 23:33] 00:32
23:33 00:32
Stadthagen ggig 883;
Kirchhorsten 23:44| 00:42
23:44 00:42
¥ 23:47 00:45
Blckeburg SR, BT
Minden (Westf) ;gg; 00:51

RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld — Lohne — Minden — Hannover — Braunschweig

Zug REG60 RE70 RE70
95789 95839 95793
Tgl Tgl Tgl
Donnerstag, 18.12.2025 X X
_ 22:07 23:07
Minden (Westf) 22:08] 23:08
) 22:13 23:13
Blckeburg 22:14 23:14
. 22:18 23:17
Kirchhorst
irchhorsten 22:18| 23:18
22:22 23:22
Stadthagen 22:93 23:23
. , 22:27 23:27
Lindhorst (Sch -L
indhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) 22:28] 23:27
Haste 22:32 2381
22:32 23:31
22:36 23:35
Wunstorf 22:36 23:36
22:50 23:50
Hannover Hbf 22:55 00:14
23:34 zusatzlicher Halt
23:39 geanderte Fahrzeiten




	RE6070 HBS - EBILPHR

